Election: 2011 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2011-04-05 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 34471
Ballots Cast: 6711

Voter Turnout: 19%

Active Precincts: 61

Candidate: J. MATTHEW NIEMEYER (NP)

Contest Name
GILLESPIE 7 BOARD

Contest: GILLESPIE 7 BOARD

Precinct
GILLESPIE 5
CAHOKIA 3
DORCHESTER 2
GILLESPIE 2
CAHOKIA 2
GILLESPIE 6
CAHOKIA 5
GILLESPIE 4
CAHOKIA 4
GILLESPIE 1
MT. OLIVE 3
GILLESPIE 3
BRUSHY MOUND
CAHOKIA 1
HONEY POINT
POLK

HILYARD

Total Votes
269

Total Votes
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Vote %
4.84

Vote %
4.52
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4.67
6.77
3.7
5.03
4.89
5.43
10.85
2.27
4.96
2.53
11.43
7.32
4.35
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